

ਫੇਰਾ ਚਾਨੀਆ ਆਲੋਚਨਾ 151

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

24958 05/07/12 2157/09 42712

$$(42953726221)$$

Agreement- No- 26/SBD/mmsy-23-24

DIVISION

cons. Cost- 4087073 = 0

MBNO-2927

Maint. cost. $311288 = 0$

TRed: 4398361 = 0

SUB-DIVISION

Date of start - 17/07/23

Date of completion:- 16/1/24

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ABSTRACT OF COST

7

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{1}{7}$ P/V & lining working Road mark & reference pillars - E/A 0.5 km			P-1		
Rs. 36985.76/m				Rs.	18492 =
$\frac{2}{2}$ Clearing & grubbing road land - - - E/A 0.175 Hec.			P-1		
Rs. 47723.33/Hec.				Rs.	8352 =
$\frac{3}{4}$ Const. of embankment from borrow pits - - - E/A 598.765 m ³			P-5		
Rs. 190.22/m ³				Rs.	112897 =
$\frac{4}{5}$ Const. of sub-grade & E/shoulder - - - E/A 139.0			P-2		
104.25			P-3		
195.2			P-3		
438.45 m ²					
Rs. 191.90/m ²				Rs.	84139 =
$\frac{5}{1}$ Const. of GSB base - - - E/A 129.28 m ²			P-2		
Rs. 1217.59/m ²				Rs.	85498 =

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{6}{7}$ P/W & laying L.B.P. kerb					
- - - E/A					
142.05 m ²			P-2		
@ 3823.70/m ²					Rs. 543,080 =
$\frac{7}{8}$ P/W & laying C.C. pavement					
M-30 - - - E/A					
303.0 m ²			P-2		
@ 7106.62/m ²					Rs. 2,153,308 =
$\frac{8}{9}$ P/W & laying 300 mm Dia					
cable duct - - - E/A					
15.0 m			P-4		
@ 1667.09/m					Rs. 25011 =
$\frac{9}{11}$ P/W & laying kerb stone					
2 Nos.			P-5		
@ 2476.90/No.					Rs. 4954 =
$\frac{10}{12}$ P/W & laying 200 mm stone					
- - - E/A					
2 Nos.			P-5		
@ 653.97/No.					Rs. 1308 =
$\frac{11}{14}$ P/W & laying 600 mm sq.					
Triangle - - - E/A					
2 Nos.			P-5		
@ 3637.61/No.					Rs. 7275 =

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{12}{15}$ P/V & fixing 600 mm circular					
- - - E/A					
1 No.			P-5		
Rs. 4817.72/Nos.				Rs.	4818 =
$\frac{13}{16}$ P/V & fixing 800 x 600 mm rectangular - - E/A					
2 Nos.			P-5		
Rs. 6648.60/Nos.				Rs.	13297 =
$\frac{14}{17}$ P/V & fixing 600 x 450 mm rectangular - - E/A					
1 No.			P-5		
Rs. 4696.90/Nos.				Rs.	4697 =
$\frac{15}{19}$ P/V & applying road marking on R.L. - - E/A					
100.0 m ²			P-5		
Rs. 822.97/m ²				Rs.	82,297 =
$\frac{16}{20}$ P/V & erecting D/S & place Board - - E/A					
2 Nos.			P-6		
Rs. 11518.41/Nos.				Rs.	23037 =
$\frac{17}{21}$ P/V & fixing 1726 mm Laps & Inform. Board - - E/A					
5 Nos.			P-6		
Rs. 9764.97/Nos.				Rs.	48,825 =

Continuation

37,75,283 =

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Rd.	37,75	283
Add Cont c 18%					673,551
Add L-Cont c 1%					37753
Add & Fee					48501
					4541,151 =
Less below C 10%				(-)	454,115 =
				Rd.	40,87,036 =

~~N Sharma~~
16.1.24
JE

~~16.1.24~~
AE

Up to Date Material Statement

Soil-	1037.21m ³
Stone Metal	315.78m ³
Stone Dust	341.28m ³
Stone chips	272.70m ³
Coarse Sand.	204.52m ³

~~N Sharma~~
16.1.24
JE

Continuation